
Carrollton High School
950 3rd Street    Carrollton, IL  62016
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Junior High Volleyball (Girls)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Jan. 09 Illini Middle School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 10 @ Pleasant Hill Elementary School Pleasant Hill Elementary School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 19 @ Winchester Elementary School Winchester Elementary School 6:00PM
Monday Jan. 23 @ Palmyra Northwestern Junior

High School
Palmyra Northwestern Junior High
School

6:00PM

Thursday Jan. 26 North Greene Elementary School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 28 Calhoun Elementary/ Junior High

School
Carrollton Grade School Gym 10:00AM

Monday Jan. 30 Pikeland Community School Carrollton High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 Triopia/Meredosia (CO-OP) Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 02 Greenfield Elementary School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 04 @ Calhoun Elementary/ Junior

High School (Bert Trump Traveling
Tournament (8th grade))

Calhoun Elementary/ Junior High
School

TBA

Thursday Feb. 09 St. Francis/Holy Ghost School Carrollton Grade School Gym 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 11 @ Greenfield Elementary School

(7th Greenfield Tournament)
Greenfield Elementary School TBA

Monday Feb. 13 @ Gillespie Middle School Gillespie Middle School 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 16 @ St. Francis/Holy Ghost School St. Francis/Holy Ghost School 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 21 @ North Greene Elementary School Roodhouse Elementary School 06:00PM
Saturday Feb. 25 @ OPEN (IESA Reg. 2-25,27,28 /

3-1&2)
OPEN TBA
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